Outdoor Termination box data sheet
Doc No.: INF7133# v2.1
© 2018, ZT International Ltd
Optical Fiber Network
FTTH OptiBox-24(PFC-24)

Accessories:
Ordering information
Please contact our nearest sales with following information:
A. Fittings and installation accessories
No. Item Description
INFF001 Pole mount kit
Customer made mount kit with
specified pole size
INFF010 Cable gland (S) Cable diameter 8~11mm
INFF011 Cable gland (L) Cable diameter 11~13.5mm
INFF020 Conduit adaptor
Fit for flexible conduit 20mm for
cable protection
INFF030 Self-tapping screw For wall mount installation
INFF900 Hanging kit For hanging installation at suspension wire
B. Optical component
No. Item Description
INF4001 SC adaptor (simplex) Singlemode/multimode SC adaptor
INF4010 LC adaptor (duplex) Singlemode/multimode LC adaptor
INF3331 Pigtail
Singlemode/multimode pigtail. Please
indicate required length when order
INF3155 Fan-out kit
Please indicate required Cable Length/No.
of Fan-out/Adaptor Type when order
INFF100 Spiral wrapping band For fiber protection
INF6152 PLC splitter PLC splitter in ratio 1x2 ,1x4, 1x8,1x16
INFF150 Cable stopper Fix and protect outlet cable
INFF300 Protective sleeve For fusion splicing
Order No. Description Remark
INF7133 - WWXXYYZ FTTH OptiBox 24 -
INF7133 – 28SCSMW 28 SC adaptors, Single mode, wall mount Example
INF7133 – 23DLSMW 23 LC duplex adaptors, Single mode, wall mount Example